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Mr Dave Sanders 

Raphael Contracting Ltd 
Hi-Tec House 
Roebuck Road 
Chessington 
Surrey 
KT9 1EU 
 
Tel  : 0208 9290964 

Fax : 0208 6434910 

rclkx@aol.com 

Quote Date 11-Feb-2009 Quote Ref ARQ16324-00-00 

Customer Contact Dave Sanders Customer Ref P/call 11/02/09 

Sales Contact Mark Meyer Project 210-234 Pentonville Road Former 
Webb House 

 
 

   

 
Spec 
Reference 

Part No - Description Qty Unit Price Extended 
Price 

Office 
 

SPECIAL 
Modified 06.1020 Soap dispenser parallel body 
for multi-feed, polished chrome - bulkhead 
mounted extended to 170mm 
 

88 
 

£ 74.50 
 

£ 6,556.00 
 

 
 

06.9631 
Multifeed system for 1 soap dispenser, comes 
with 1 empty 5 litre container and 2 metres food 
grade plastic pipe 
 

1 
 

£ 15.03 
 

£ 15.03 
 

 
 

06.9632 
Multifeed system for 2 soap dispensers, comes 
with 1 empty 5 litre container and 4 metres food 
grade plastic pipe 
 

15 
 

£ 20.14 
 

£ 302.10 
 

 
 

06.9633 
Multifeed system for 3 soap dispensers, comes 
with 1 empty 5 litre container and 6 metres food 
grade plastic pipe 
 

15 
 

£ 22.56 
 

£ 338.40 
 

 
 

06.9634 
Multifeed system for 4 soap dispensers, comes 
with 1 empty 5 litre container and 8 metres food 
grade plastic pipe 
 

2 
 

£ 23.90 
 

£ 47.80 
 

 
 

06.0052 
Soap dispenser, surface mounted, cylindrical BS 
 

10 
 

£ 145.61 
 

£ 1,456.10 
 

 
 

11.1859 
Toilet roll holder, satin finish stainless steel - 
surface mounted – double 
 
 
 

78 
 

£ 43.89 
 

£ 3,423.42 
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Flats 
 

11.1858 
Toilet roll holder, satin finish stainless steel - 
surface mounted - single 
 

14 
 

£ 37.50 
 

£ 525.00 
 

 
 

Sub Total £ 12,663.85 
  
Estimated delivery based on one consignment as quote. Freight prices given are for 
standard 2/3 day carrier service. 

£ 70.00 

  
Total £ 12,733.85 

 
 

All Prices Exclusive of VAT 
 
 
Specials: Goods manufactured to customer order/specification cannot be accepted for return 
or cancellation without our prior written consent 
 
Delivery: Ex stock subject to prior sale or 6-8 working weeks from drawing approval. 
 
Validity: 30 days 
Payment: Nett 30 days (approved accounts only) 
Our standard conditions of sale apply. A copy is available upon request. 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
 
Mark Meyer 
For and on behalf of  
F C Frost Ltd 

 
 
 


