

Quotation

Architectural Washroom Solutions

Mr Dave Sanders
Raphael Contracting Ltd
Hi-Tec House
Roebuck Road
Chessington
Surrey
KT9 1EU

Tel: 0208 9290964 Fax: 0208 6434910 rclkx@aol.com

Quote Date11-Feb-2009Quote RefARQ16324-00-00Customer ContactDave SandersCustomer RefP/call 11/02/09Sales ContactMark MeyerProject210-234 Pentonville Road Former
Webb House

Spec Reference Office	Part No - Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
	SPECIAL Modified 06.1020 Soap dispenser parallel body for multi-feed, polished chrome - bulkhead mounted extended to 170mm	88	£ 74.50	£ 6,556.00
	06.9631 Multifeed system for 1 soap dispenser, comes with 1 empty 5 litre container and 2 metres food grade plastic pipe	1	£ 15.03	£ 15.03
	06.9632 Multifeed system for 2 soap dispensers, comes with 1 empty 5 litre container and 4 metres food grade plastic pipe	15	£ 20.14	£ 302.10
	06.9633 Multifeed system for 3 soap dispensers, comes with 1 empty 5 litre container and 6 metres food grade plastic pipe	15	£ 22.56	£ 338.40
	06.9634 Multifeed system for 4 soap dispensers, comes with 1 empty 5 litre container and 8 metres food grade plastic pipe	2	£ 23.90	£ 47.80
	06.0052 Soap dispenser, surface mounted, cylindrical BS	10	£ 145.61	£ 1,456.10
	11.1859 Toilet roll holder, satin finish stainless steel - surface mounted – double	78	£ 43.89	£ 3,423.42





Quotation

Architectural Washroom Solutions

Flats 11.1858 14 £ 37.50 £ 525.00

Toilet roll holder, satin finish stainless steel -

surface mounted - single

Sub Total £ 12,663.85

Estimated delivery based on one consignment as quote. Freight prices given are for £ 70.00

standard 2/3 day carrier service.

Total £ 12,733.85

All Prices Exclusive of VAT

Specials: Goods manufactured to customer order/specification cannot be accepted for return or cancellation without our prior written consent

Delivery: Ex stock subject to prior sale or 6-8 working weeks from drawing approval.

Validity: 30 days

Payment: Nett 30 days (approved accounts only)

Our standard conditions of sale apply. A copy is available upon request.

Yours faithfully

Mark Meyer For and on behalf of F C Frost Ltd

